Just ¥ Taste Confections

145 Hiawatha Drive, Carol Stream IL 60188
(630)539-0541
www justatasteconfections.com

PRICE LIST

ITEM

Assorted Bon Bons (per Ib)

Bride and Groom Krispie Treats

Bride and Groom Lollies

Bride and Groom Pretzels

High Heel and Medallion (boxed)

PRICE

$22.99

$3.50

$3.49

$3.50

$5.00
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